\$40.00 5423874

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the assignment document previously recorded on Reel 022427 Frame 0803. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
mario d'alerta	03/24/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BIOMOLECULAR GROUP CORP	
Street Address:	11233 n.kendall drive E101	
City:	miami	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33176	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5423874

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (305)698-8996

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7863947116

Email: bmoleculargroup@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: MARIO D'ALERTA

Address Line 1: 11233 n.kendall drive E101 Address Line 4: miami, FLORIDA 33176

NAME OF SUBMITTER: MARIO D'ALERTA

Total Attachments: 2

source=patent assignment 5#page1.tif

source=painout#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022440 FRAME: 0156

500815574

		PATENT ASSIGNMENT	
Electron c Version Stylesheet Version	· * *	03/23/2009 500814854	
SUBMISSION TYPE		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONV	EYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PART	Y DATA		
		Name	Execution Date
mario d'alerta			03/15/2009
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA		
Name:	BIOMOLEC	CULAR GROUP CORP	
Street / ddress:	-;	ndall drive E101	
City:	miami		
State/Country: Postal Code:	FLORIDA 33176		
PROPERTY NUMBE	RS Total: 2		
Property	Type	AL. L	
Application Number		08216961 Number	
Patent Number:			
Tacent vullber.		5423874	
CORRESPONDENC	E DATA		
17	(0.05)		
Fax Number: Correspondence will		98-8996 S Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.	
Phone:		94 7116	
Email:		culargroup@gmail.com	
Correspondent Name		d'alerta	
Address Line 1: Address Line 4:		n.kendall drive E101 FLORIDA 33176	
NAME OF SUBMITTE	=K:	MARIO D'ALERTA	
Total Attachments: 1 source=assignmen1#	page1.tif		

Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, I/We, Mario D'ALERTA of 11233 S. W. 88 FH Apt 161, hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in
Pain Out Patch For Applying Pain Reducing Electric Energy to the body.
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on 3-24-1994
Application Number <u>08216961</u>
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on 6-13-1995, and
Whereas, Mario Dalerta of Bio Molecular Group corp here referred
to "assignee" whose mailing address is 11233 S. W. 88+H KENDAII Dr. Suit E-lol is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of
Executed this twenty three day of March 2009
at 2380 8.10. 80 ct, miaming FL 33155
Mario Allerta Signature
State of Fla Printed Name/Registration No., if applicable
County of DADE
Before me personally appeared said MARIO DALERTA
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this $\pm \omega \in n + y + L r \in \mathcal{E}$
day of ARA . 20 09 XIOMARA LEE
Seal Commission Expires Apr 30, 2011 Seal Commission # DD 627860 Bonded Through National Notary Assn. Bonded Through National Notary Assn. Bonded Through National Notary Assn.
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their representative(s) are required. Submit multiple loss is more than one signature is required, See below*.

Total of ______forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.